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TABELA VOLUMEVE

PROGRESIVA  SIP. GERMIM  SIP. MBUSHJE ~ VOL. GERMIM  VOL. MBUSHJE ~ G. PROGRESIV M. PROGRESIV

0+00.00 1.26 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16+20.00 0.14 0.05 1.73 2.01 1917.18 175.67 1741.51
0+20.00 0.75 0.07 20.07 3.16 20.07 3.16 16.90 16+40.00 0.96 0.00 10.92 0.51 1928.10 176.18 1751.92
0+40.00 3.87 0.00 46.23 0.71 66.29 3.87 62.42 16+60.00 1.53 0.00 24.85 0.00 1952.96 176.18 1776.78
0+60.00 0.62 0.87 44.93 8.68 111.22 12.55 98.67 16+80.00 1.92 0.00 34.50 0.00 1987.46 176.18 1811.28
0+80.00 0.30 0.57 9.23 14.36 120.45 26.91 93.54 17+00.00 1.81 0.00 37.25 0.00 2024.71 176.18 1848.53
1+00.00 1.84 0.02 21.39 5.91 141.84 32.82 109.02 17+20.00 1.42 0.00 32.25 0.00 2056.96 176.18 1880.78
1+20.00 0.41 0.17 22.42 1.89 164.26 34.71 129.55 17+40.00 0.99 0.00 24.11 0.00 2081.07 176.18 1904.89
1+40.00 0.31 0.32 7.12 4.87 171.38 39.58 131.80 17+60.00 0.41 0.01 14.04 0.09 2095.11 176.27 1918.84
1+60.00 2.71 0.00 30.14 3.21 201.52 42.79 158.73 17+80.00 0.41 0.01 8.22 0.16 2103.33 176.43 1926.90
1+80.00 3.12 0.00 58.32 0.00 259.85 42.79 217.05 18+00.00 0.00 0.39 4.10 4.00 2107.43 180.43 1927.00
2+00.00 0.12 0.13 32.49 1.26 292.34 44.05 248.28 18+20.00 0.00 0.94 0.00 13.34 2107.43 193.78 1913.65
2+20.00 1.29 0.00 14.10 1.28 306.44 45.33 261.11 18+40.00 0.55 0.00 5.49 9.43 2112.91 203.20 1909.71
2+40.00 0.92 0.01 22.07 0.10 328.52 45.43 283.08 18+60.00 0.11 0.07 6.57 0.71 2119.48 203.91 1915.57
2+60.00 2.20 0.00 31.19 0.08 359.71 45.51 314.20 18+80.00 0.86 0.00 9.72 0.69 2129.20 204.61 1924.59
2+80.00 2.19 0.00 43.90 0.00 403.61 45.51 358.10 19+00.00 2.03 0.00 28.96 0.00 2158.16 204.61 1953.55
3+00.00 1.62 0.00 38.12 0.00 441.73 45.51 396.22 19+20.00 0.92 0.00 29.56 0.01 2187.72 204.62 1983.10
3+20.00 1.26 0.00 28.82 0.00 470.55 45.51 425.04 19+40.00 0.00 0.48 9.25 4.85 2196.96 209.46 1987.50
3+40.00 0.94 0.01 22.03 0.11 492.58 45.62 446.96 19+60.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 13.87 2196.96 22334 1973.63
3+60.00 1.50 0.00 24.40 0.11 516.98 45.74 471.24 19+80.00 0.00 0.98 0.00 18.79 2196.96 242.12 1954.84
3+80.00 1.88 0.00 33.74 0.00 550.72 45.74 504.98 20+00.00 0.01 0.25 0.05 12.22 2197.02 254.34 1942.68
4+00.00 2.61 0.00 44.89 0.00 595.62 45.74 549.88 20+20.00 0.92 0.00 9.22 2.47 2206.24 256.81 1949.43
4+20.00 0.96 0.00 35.78 0.00 631.40 45.74 585.66 20+40.00 0.76 0.00 16.79 0.00 2223.03 256.81 1966.22
4+40.00 111 0.00 20.72 0.00 652.11 45.74 606.37 20+60.00 0.01 0.21 7.73 2.09 2230.76 258.90 1971.86
4+60.00 2.42 0.00 35.29 0.00 687.40 45.74 641.66 20+80.00 0.00 0.25 0.13 4.58 2230.89 263.48 1967.41
4+80.00 143 0.00 38.47 0.00 725.87 45.74 680.13 21+00.00 0.63 0.00 6.29 2.50 2237.18 265.98 1971.20
5+00.00 0.56 0.06 19.90 0.56 745.77 46.30 699.48 21+20.00 2.06 0.00 26.92 0.01 2264.10 265.99 1998.12
5+20.00 0.54 0.05 11.03 1.07 756.80 47.36 709.44 21+40.00 1.76 0.00 38.25 0.00 2302.36 265.99 2036.37
5+40.00 0.38 0.16 9.16 2.10 765.97 49.46 716.50 21+60.00 3.25 0.00 50.10 0.00 2352.46 265.99 2086.47
5+60.00 0.88 0.03 12.60 1.86 778.57 51.32 727.25 21+80.00 1.05 0.00 43.03 0.02 2395.48 266.01 2129.47
5+80.00 0.23 0.03 11.15 0.54 789.72 51.87 737.86 22+00.00 4.94 0.00 59.95 0.02 2455.44 266.03 2189.41
6+00.00 1.82 0.00 20.49 0.28 810.21 52.14 758.07 22+20.00 3.19 0.00 81.30 0.00 2536.74 266.03 2270.71
6+20.00 2.99 0.00 48.05 0.00 858.26 52.14 806.12 22+40.00 3.39 0.00 65.83 0.00 2602.57 266.03 2336.54
6+40.00 3.31 0.00 63.02 0.00 921.28 52.14 869.14 22+60.00 2.01 0.00 54.04 0.00 2656.61 266.03 2390.58
6+60.00 1.83 0.00 51.48 0.00 972.77 52.14 920.63 22+80.00 2.06 0.00 40.74 0.00 2697.36 266.03 2431.33
6+80.00 0.00 0.88 18.35 8.80 991.11 60.94 930.18 23+00.00 2.95 0.00 50.13 0.00 2747.48 266.03 2481.45
7+00.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 18.82 991.11 79.76 911.36 23+20.00 1.75 0.00 46.93 0.00 2794.42 266.03 2528.38
7+20.00 0.40 0.02 4.00 10.20 995.11 89.96 905.15 23+40.00 0.59 0.00 23.35 0.00 2817.77 266.03 2551.74
7+40.00 1.08 0.00 14.84 0.18 1009.94 90.14 919.81 23+60.00 0.99 0.00 15.80 0.00 2833.57 266.04 2567.53
7+60.00 0.03 0.40 11.18 3.99 1021.12 94.13 927.00 23+80.00 1.92 0.00 29.06 0.00 2862.63 266.04 2596.60
7+80.00 0.00 141 0.34 18.09 1021.46 112.22 909.24 23+93.61 0.98 0.00 19.72 0.01 2882.35 266.05 2616.31
8+00.00 0.00 1.18 0.00 25.86 1021.46 138.08 883.38
8+20.00 0.47 0.01 4.70 11.81 1026.16 149.88 876.28
8+40.00 0.58 0.00 10.49 0.07 1036.65 149.95 886.69
8+60.00 2.47 0.00 30.53 0.02 1067.17 149.97 917.20
8+80.00 1.71 0.00 41.80 0.00 1108.97 149.97 959.00
9+00.00 0.87 0.00 25.80 0.00 1134.78 149.97 984.80
9+20.00 0.83 0.00 17.06 0.00 1151.84 149.97 1001.86
9+40.00 0.57 0.00 13.98 0.00 1165.81 149.98 1015.84
9+60.00 0.68 0.00 12.45 0.00 1178.27 149.98 1028.29
9+80.00 0.77 0.00 14.49 0.00 1192.75 149.98 1042.77
10+00.00 1.27 0.00 20.40 0.00 1213.15 149.98 1063.17
10+20.00 1.28 0.00 25.52 0.00 1238.67 149.98 1088.69
10+40.00 1.66 0.00 29.43 0.00 1268.10 149.98 1118.12
10+60.00 1.26 0.00 29.24 0.00 1297.34 149.98 1147.36
10+80.00 0.31 0.01 15.68 0.12 1313.02 150.10 1162.92
11+00.00 0.44 0.01 7.46 0.22 1320.48 150.32 1170.16
11+20.00 1.38 0.00 18.20 0.10 1338.68 150.42 1188.26
11+40.00 1.24 0.00 26.17 0.00 1364.85 150.42 1214.43
11+60.00 0.12 0.04 13.59 0.39 1378.44 150.81 1227.64
11+80.00 0.01 0.16 1.29 2.04 1379.74 152.84 1226.90
12+00.00 0.21 0.03 2.22 1.98 1381.95 154.82 1227.13
12+20.00 0.04 0.13 2.55 1.60 1384.51 156.42 1228.08
12+40.00 0.64 0.00 6.85 1.28 1391.36 157.71 1233.65
12+60.00 213 0.00 27.74 0.01 1419.10 157.72 1261.38
12+80.00 1.83 0.00 39.63 0.00 1458.73 157.72 1301.01
13+00.00 0.87 0.00 27.05 0.00 1485.78 157.72 1328.06
13+20.00 0.87 0.00 17.44 0.01 1503.22 157.73 1345.49
13+40.00 1.37 0.00 22.37 0.01 1525.59 157.74 1367.85
13+60.00 1.44 0.00 28.04 0.00 1553.63 157.74 1395.89
13+80.00 2.23 0.00 36.70 0.00 1590.33 157.74 1432.59
14+00.00 3.47 0.00 57.04 0.00 1647.37 157.74 1489.63
14+20.00 1.83 0.00 53.05 0.00 1700.42 157.74 1542.68
14+40.00 1.09 0.00 29.28 0.00 1729.70 157.74 1571.96
14+60.00 1.02 0.00 21.10 0.00 1750.80 157.74 1593.06
14+80.00 0.68 0.01 16.98 0.14 1767.78 157.88 1609.90
15+00.00 2.32 0.00 29.99 0.14 1797.77 158.01 1639.76
15+20.00 1.50 0.00 38.16 0.00 1835.94 158.01 1677.92
15+40.00 1.05 0.00 25.48 0.00 1861.41 158.01 1703.40
15+60.00 0.00 0.71 10.48 7.08 1871.90 165.09 1706.81
15+80.00 2.16 0.00 21.60 7.08 1893.50 172.17 1721.33
16+00.00 0.04 0.15 21.95 1.50 1915.45 173.66 1741.79
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